

8			7			6			5			4			3			2			1					
ITEM FIND NO.	QTY REQD	CODE IDENT NO.	DRAWING NUMBER	PART OR IDENTIFYING NUMBER	NOMENCLATURE OR DESCRIPTION	MATERIAL	EQUIVALENT GOVT OR MIL SPECIFICATION	PURCHASE INFO	ITEM FIND NO.	QTY REQD	CODE IDENT NO.	DRAWING NUMBER	PART OR IDENTIFYING NUMBER	NOMENCLATURE OR DESCRIPTION	MATERIAL	EQUIVALENT GOVT OR MIL SPECIFICATION	PURCHASE INFO	ITEM FIND NO.	QTY REQD	CODE IDENT NO.	MFR	PART OR IDENTIFYING NUMBER	NOMENCLATURE OR DESCRIPTION	MATERIAL	EQUIVALENT GOVT OR MIL SPECIFICATION	PURCHASE INFO
																		1	1		N/L	05103	LAB READOUT HOUSING	STEEL	VARIOUS	
																		2	1			04918	INSTRUMENT PANEL	ALUM	5086	
																		3	1			04850	SPACER	ALUM	5086	
																		4	1			04848	HOLDDOWN RING	ALUM	5086	
																		5					NOT USED			
																		6	1		N/L	15084	DIGITAL DISPLAY PC CARD	VARIOUS	VARIOUS	
																		7	5		API	1821-38	DIGITAL DISPLAY MODULE MODEL 4340A		COML	07930-55003
																		8	5		API	345-238	CARD EDGE CONNECTOR			
																		9	1		API	1125-212	MOUNTING BEZEL W/ RED LENS FILTER (MODIFY FOR S DIGIT)			
																		10					NOT USED			
																		11	1		WESTON	954	A.C. VOLTMETER 0-5VAC 0.200 MPM LINE SPEED LIGHTED			08201-55003
																		12	1		WESTON	954	D.C. VOLTMETER 0-5VDC LINE TENSION LIGHTED			
																		13	1		MICRO SWITCH	4TL-10	TOGGLE SWITCH 4PTT PULL TO UNLOCK			08704-55003
																		14	1			15PAB7	PANEL SEAL		COML	
																		15	2		ITT CANNON	MS3102E-28-21P(F80)	BOX MOUNTING RECEPTACLE		MIL-C-5015D	09440-55003
																		16	2			MS3102E-14S-75(F80)	PROTECTIVE CAP		MS33678	
																		17	1			MS3102E-14S-75(F80)	BOX MOUNTING RECEPTACLE		MIL-C-5015D	
																		18	1		ITT CANNON	MS3102E-14S-75(F80)	PROTECTIVE CAP	VARIOUS	MS33678	
																		19	8			-19	SLT PAN HD MACH SCREW NO. 5-40UNC x 5/8 LG	STAIN-STEEL	304	77
																		20	8			-20	HEX MACH NUT NO. 5-40UNC			
																		21	8			-21	LOCKWASHER NO. 5 DIA NOM.			
																		22	3			-22	HEX HD MACH SCREW NO. 10-24UNC x 1/2 LG			
																		23	4			-23	HEX HD CAP SCREW 1/4-20UNC x 3/4 LG			
																		24	4			-24	HEX HD CAP SCREW 1/4-20UNC x 1 LG			
																		25	14			-25	HEX HD CAP SCREW 1/4-20UNC x 1 1/4 LG			
																		26	3			-26	HEX NUT NO. 10-24UNC			STK
																		27	3			-27	LOCKWASHER NO. 10 DIA NOM.			STK
																		28					NOT USED			
																		29	22			-29	HEX NUT 1/4-20UNC			77
																		30	22			-30	LOCKWASHER 1/4 DIA NOM.	STAIN-STEEL	304	77
																		31	1		N/L	04281	WINDOW	PLEXI-GLAS	COML	
																		32	2		N/L	04849	WINDOW	PLEXI-GLAS	COML	
																		33	1		OHMITE	068265	RESISTOR 8.2Ω 1 WATT 5% TOL	VARIOUS	COML	09318-55003
																		34	1		OHMITE	064765	RESISTOR 4.7Ω 1 WATT 5% TOL	VARIOUS	COML	
																		35				-35	WIRE NO. 16 AWG CU STRD TYPE 'D'	VARIOUS	COML	
																		36	4		GENERAL ELECTRIC	330	LAMP T-1 1/2 S.C. MID FLG 14V 80X2	VARIOUS	MIL-W-16878	STK
																		37	1		GRAYHILL	44MY231 564	ROTARY SWITCH 3 POS. MAIN. 32 POLE 8 DECK - 4 POLES/ DECK	VARIOUS	MIL-S-3786/4-1	PUR 107 11 & 12 08591-55003
																		38	1		GRAYHILL	42-24	PANEL SEAL KIT	VARIOUS	COML	
																		39	1		DAVIES	1206/CAP	INSTRUMENT KNOB BRASS INSERT W/ SET SCREW	BLACK PHENOLIC	COML	77

REVISED
DESTROY OLD PRINTS

ISSUED
NOV 19 1974
NORTHERN LINE

SIZE CODE IDENT NO. DRAWING NUMBER
F 25511 14956
SCALE REVISION SHEET 3